Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1 Stolzenberg, Marcel
2 Freese de, Karsten

3 Drathjer, Stefan

4 Temmen, Robert
5 Dinklage, Christian
6 Harms, Wilfried

7 Bluhm, Dennis

8 Buttner, Marc

9 Bruse, Gerhard

10 Meiners, Ralf

11 Troitzschel, Pascal
12 Fennen, Thomas
13 Baumgarten, Thorsten
14 Bartels, Sascha

Luftgewehr Auflage

Herren

Seniorenklasse 0

14

Verein 1. Serie
SV Holterfehn 103,2
SV Holterfehn 104,2
SV Holterfehn 103,0
SV Burlage 102,6
SV Burlage 2 102,7
SV Bollingen 100,1
SV Holterfehn 2 99,6
SV Idafehn 100,0
SV Ostrhauderfehn 103,1
SV Burlage 97,5
SV Holterfehn 2 100,7
SV Burlage 2 99,5
SV Holte 99,6
SV Glansdorf 98,4

2. Serie

104,6

105,0

104,6

103,9
101,2
103,9
103,9
101,5
100,3
102,1
100,3
100,8
101,1
99,4

3. Serie

106,0

102,9

104,3

102,8
103,9
103,7
103,7
105,0
102,6
103,1
101,3
100,5
99,1
98,7

Ergebniss

313,8 Ringe
312,1 Ringe

311,9 Ringe

309,3 Ringe
307,8 Ringe
307,7 Ringe
307,2 Ringe
306,5 Ringe
306,0 Ringe
302,7 Ringe
302,3 Ringe
300,8 Ringe
299,8 Ringe
296,5 Ringe



